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April 30, April 30,
1911. 1912.

No. of Sheep on No. ofSheepon

April 30, April 30,
1911. 1912.

Rodney County—continued.
Scholium, Mrs. Dora, Puhoi
Scholium, Wenzl, Puhoi
SchoUum, William J., Puhoi
Schrceder, H. H., W7arkworth
Sellwood, Mary Ann, Te Arai
Shannon, Annie, Te Arai
Shepherd, J. A., Cyprus Farm, Port Albert
Smith, David, Wharehine
Smith, Hugh, Whangaripo
Smith, Joseph, Matakana
Smith, Mary Ann, Mrs., Broken Hill, Mata-

kana
Smith, F. D., Wharehine
Smith, R. N., Wharehine
Smith, William T., Wharehine
Smyth, Jonas, Wellsford
Snell, John, Tawharanui
Snook, J. H., Warkworth
Snook, J., Warkworth
Sommerville, Alexander A., Whangaripo

Valley, Matakana
Steventon, R. Horatio, Woodland, Manga-

kura
Stott, M. P., Warehine
Stow Bros., Whangaripo
Straka, Charles, Puhoi
Straka, Joseph, Tahekeroa
Straka, Mary, Puhoi
Strongman, Samuel, Trewarder, Warkworth
Struthers, Ernest O., Warkworth
Sullivan, Daniel, Puhoi
Taylor, John,The Pines, Kaipara Flats ..
Tenetahi, R., Leigh
Thompson, G. E., Port Albert
Thompson, L. IL, Matakana
Thompson, W. H., Exmore, Wayby
Thomson, G. W., Kaipara Flats
Thomson, J., Kauri Grove, Kaipara Flats ..
Titford, James, Puhoi
Todd, Mrs. Mary, Tryphena
Todd, D., Matakana
Tolhopf, Martin, jun., Puhoi
Tolhopf, M., Puhoi
Tolhopf, W., Puhoi
Trotter, Alexander, Warkworth
Turner, E., Wayby
Turnwald, Joseph, Puhoi
Turnwald, Lorenz, Puhoi
Tutin, Miss E. M., Hakaru
Vipond, Alfred, Kaipara Fiats
Vipond, Alon, North Albertland
Vipond. E. A., Whangaripo
Vipond, E. C, Riggside, Kaipara Flats
Vipond, Joseph, Matakana
WaUace, A. J., Mangakura
Warren, P., Fort Fitzroy
Week, John, Puhoi
Week, John, jun., L. Waiwera
Week, Joseph, jun., Woodcocks
Week, M., Puhoi
Week, Mrs. Annie, Ahuroa
Week, Paul, Puhoi
Week, Wenzl, Ahuroa
Wedding, C, Warkworth
Wedding, John (Estate of), Glenilend,

Streamlands
Wedding, W. T., Streamlands
WenzHck, John, jun., Puhoi
Wenzliek, Martin, Puhoi
WenzUck, Vincent, Puhoi
West, Charles S., Mangakura
Wharfe Bros., Linton, North Albeitland ..
W'harfe. John, Mangawai
Whitaker, H. E., Waterfoot, Big Omaha ..
Wilkie, George C, Hoteo North
WiUiams, A., Wellsford
Williams, J. S., Bournedean, Kaipara Flats
WUliams, Robert, Big Omaha
WilUams, Judge, Sir Joshua S., Dunedin

(per J. S. Williams, manager. PortFitzroy)
Wilson, A. H., Hoteo North, Wayby
Wilson, G., Ford Farm, Wellsford
Wilson, J. T., jun., Warkworth
Wilson, Mrs. E., Stockyard, Warkworth ..

226
622
304

90
106
213

54
122
335
200

86

45

500
404
430

9
1450

233
669
476

NU
65

199
188

Nil
200
171
77
72

102
32

350
526
304

Nil
1425

Rodney County—continued.
Wilson, N., Warkworth
WUson, T. and R., Arcadia, Paparoa
Wilson, T. and R., Islington, Paparoa
WUson, W. G., Warkworth
Witten, Frank, Tawharanui
Woodcock, A., jun., Warkworth, Woodcocks

P.O.
Woodcock, A. T., Pakiri
Woodcock, A., Warkworth, Woodcocks P.O.
Woodcock, A., Woodcocks
Woodcock, C. C, Ahuroa
Woodcock, Daniel, Woodcocks
Woodcock, F. E., Woodcocks
Woodcock, F., Mangakura
Woodcock, George, Ahuroa, Woodcocks ..
Woodcock, Henry, Glen Tui, Kaipara Flats
Woodcock, Howard, Wayby
Woodcock, W. Sydney, Ahuroa, Woodcocks
Worker, F. G., Wellsford
Worker, Mrs. William, Pine Park, Wellsford
Worker, F. G., Wellsford
Worker, N. A., Wellsford
Wotherspoon, WiUiam, Te Arai
Wotherspoon, Alex., Whangaripo
Wyatt, L. B., Woodcocks
Wyatt, R. H., Pakiri
Wyman, R. G., Warkworth
Yates, John, Eyer's Point, Te Hana
Yates, John, " Silver Hill," Te Arai
Yates, W. and J., Eyres Point, Te Arai ...
Yearbury, Edward, Wayby
Yearbury, W. G., Tauhoa
Yearbury, Frank, Streamlands
Yearbury, Robert, Hoteo North
Young, James, Matakana, Tawharanui

36
181
242

183
60

207

402
169
144

220
72

100
173

440
200

61
Nil
Nil

380
95
53

200
420
445
190
121
212
77

370
Nil

224
97

584
Nil
403
370

90
Nil

50
368

1125
130
107
175
300

48
7

140
180

180 200

63

1137
297

70
00

175
34

267
187
262
445
280
704
200
453
107
77
90

232
303
143
121
152
300

27
176
314
213
330

84
81

278
130
300
274
104
192
87
57
48

106

26
402
663
318

71
57

124
70

282
500
160
400
224
560
206
553

40
313

81
50

293
151
128
152
304

38
152
291
212
264

57
Nil

222
120
20

314
116
140
92
60
40

123

103
263

52
163
718
100
100
157
292
162

9
170
156

77,635 80,441

WHANGAREI COUNTY
(In Marsden Subdivision).

Abraham, E. F., Aponga
Addison, A. G., Waikiekie
Alison, William, Parakao
Babe, S. &., Maungakaramea
Bain, W. A.
Bell, Sarah, Kaurihohore, Kauri
Blacklock, William, Hikurangi
Blumhardt, N., Kamo
Boakes, P. W., Mangapai
Boyd, Samuel Edward, Mangapai
Bullians, Margaret, Mangapai
Clark, J. M., Maunu, Whangarei
Clark, J. Lewis, Maungakaramea
Clucas and Hopkins, Maungakaramea
Connell, W. J.,Waipu
Cook, H. G., Maungakaramea
Corbett, R. J., Whakapara
Cothardt, R. and T., Marsden Point
Courtney, John, Maungakaramea
Courtney, John, jun., Otuhi
Courtney, G., Maungakaramea
Coward, William, Otaika, Whangarei
Crawford, A., Totara Park, Kamo
Crawford, H., Maungakaramea
Crawford, John, Woodside, Maungakaramea
Crawford, W., Maungakaramea
Davidson, John, Maungatapere
Delamore, W. P., Maungatapere
Donaldson Bros., Whareora
Durham, John, Waipu
Edge, A., Otuhi
Elliott, Percy P., Parua Bay
Evans, John, Maungakaramea
Ferguson, Hugh, Ngunguru
Finlayson, Angus, Kamo
Finlayson, Angus, Marua
Finlayson, D. J., Ponga
Finlayson, John A., Aponga
Finlayson, R. J., Pine Grove, Waipu
Foote, Winifred M. G, Helena Bay
Foster, J. L., Parua Bay
Fraser, D. J., Titoki, Maungakahia
Fraser, J. J., Maungatapere
Freeman, A. E., Tanekaka

5

25
96
10

1008
236

15
150
187
92

■ 59
172

15
00

648
218

40
229
140
198

57
52

Nil
70

Nil
1073
250
NU

142
101
98
49

165
94
21
70

953
204

77
268

20
108
60
70

142
224

Nil
204
246
204

27
86

350
NU
1717
1590
Nil
2175
Nil

30
Nil
1528
1715
273

191
149
202

9015
82

170
187
238
325

29
80

548
160
247
39

706

Nil
122
-200
182
340
350

61
60

Nil
115
24
56

606

406
200

52

31

2124
320

1527
224
20

166
286

1070
293

127
152
230

86

117
160
40

' 95
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